
IH 45 North 

Shenandoah 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque 
19099 IH‐45 North 
Shenandoah, TX  77385 
(936)‐271‐0251 

Wednesday July 6, 2022  

College Station 
11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Rudy's Country Store  
504 Harvey Road 
College Station TX   77840 
(979)‐696‐7383 

Tuesday January 18, 2022
Tuesday April 19, 2022
Tuesday July 19, 2022
Tuesday October 18, 2022

IH 10 West  

Katy 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque 
21000 Katy Freeway 
Katy, TX  77449 
(281)‐829‐0359 

Tuesday January 25, 2022
Tuesday April 26, 2022
Tuesday July 26, 2022
Tuesday October 25, 2022

US‐59 South  

Missouri City 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque 
4895 State Highway 6 
Missouri City, TX   77459 
(281)‐499‐8222 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022
Wednesday May 4, 2022
Wednesday August 3, 2022
Wednesday November 2, 2022 

IH‐45 South 

Webster 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Rudy's Country Store 
21363 Gulf Freeway 
Webster, TX   77600 
(281)‐338‐0462 

Wednesday February 16, 2022 
Wednesday May 18, 2022
Wednesday August 17, 2022
Wednesday November 16, 2022

US 59 North  

Humble 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque 
5613  East FM 1960 
Humble, TX  77346 
(281)‐812‐0645 

Tuesday February 22, 2022
Tuesday May 24, 2022
Tuesday August 23, 2022
 Tuesday November 22, 2022

FM 1093 West  

Katy 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque 
26802 FM 1093 
Katy, TX  77494 
(832)‐220‐5308 

Wednesday March 2, 2022
Wednesday June 1, 2022
Wednesday August 31 2022
Wednesday November 30, 2022

US‐290 NW 

Cypress 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque 
25831 Northwest Freeway 
Cypress, TX   77429 
(281)‐758‐1450 

Wednesday March 16, 2022
Wednesday  June 15, 2022
Wednesday September 7, 2022
Wednesday December 7, 2022

FM 2920 NW 

Spring 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch Line 
12:15 Program 

Spring Creek Barbeque  
6068 Fm 2920 Rd,  
Spring, TX 77379 
(281)‐251‐6828 

Tuesday March 22, 2022
Tuesday June 21, 2022
Tuesday September 20, 2022
Tuesday December 20, 2022 

US 59 SW 

Houston 

11:00 Meet & Greet 
11:30 Dutch Lunch 
12:15 Program 

Qin Dynasty   
5115 Buffalo Speedway #900,  
Houston, TX 77005 
(713‐660‐8386 

Tuesday March 29, 2022
Tuesday June 28, 2022
Tuesday September 27, 2022
Tuesday December 27, 2022 

Neighborhood Luncheon Schedule
2022

Wednesday, January 5, 2022
Wednesday April 6, 2022

Wednesday October 5, 2022
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